
Title: First Name: Virender Singh 

Subject

Physical Education

Physical Education

Physical Education

Designation & 

Status 

(Permanent/Ad-

hoc)

From To

Permanent
September, 

2004
Till date

Designation From 

Convenor 2009

Member 2018

Assistant 

Coordinator
2/1/2019

S.No.

1

S.No. S.No.

1 3

2 4

Convenor/Member of 

Committees

Research/ Corporate

Name of the University/College/

Institute/Organisation

Sports Committee

Development Committee

IGNOU Study Centre (0769), Shyam Lal College

Name of the Committee/ Centre/ Society/ Cell

Resourses

Techniques

Name

Google Meet, Whatsapp

Experience:

Effective Time Period

16 Years

2020

Teaching - Learning Process (during the Academic Year 2018-2019)

Are You using ICT (LMS, e-

Resources)

Shyam Lal College, University of Delhi

Areas of Interest/Specialisation:

Subjects Taught (during the Academic Year 2018-2019)

Consultancy

Teaching

Any Other Administrative 

Responsibility (Bursar, 

Coordinator, Superintendent 

etc.)

Subject

Yoga & Stress Management

Designation:

Department:

Address:

1991-1992

Degree University/ College/Institution

Master of Physical Education Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathawara University, Aurangabad

PGDPED University of Delhi

Email:

Web-Page: 

To

2020

UGC-NET UGC

Subject

Posture, Athletic Care & First Aid

Health Education, Anatomy & PhysiologyObesity Management

1997

Areas of Interest/ Specialisation

Hockey 

If Yes Please gives the details below

Total Numbers

02

 Career Advancement and Contribution to College Corporate Life ( last three years):

Educational Qualifications (from Bachelor's Degree):

Year

1992-1993

 

                    Faculty Profile

Last Name:Jaggi

Assistant Professor

Physical Education & Sports Sciences

B-119, Gali NO. 2, Sadat Pur Colony, Karawal Nagar Road, Delhi – 110094

vsjaggi@yahoo.co.in

Till date

Publications: Citation Index in Scopus/Web of Science  or Pub Med/ Indian Ciation Index

mailto:vsjaggi@yahoo.co.in


Title of Paper

Name of 

the 

Author

Title of the Journal Year of Publication Citation Index h-Index

Institutiona

l affiliation 

as 

mentioned 

in the 

publication

Number of 

citations 

excluding 

self 

citations

Impact 

factor, if 

any

Year

Sr. No. 

Topic of the 

Conference/Seminar/Work

shop

Date Duration

1
“Physical Activities & 
Sports for Global Peace 
and Development”

3 Days

2

“Human Rights in The 21st 

Century: Global 

Perspective, National 

Challenges”

2 Days

Title of Book/Paper/ Book Chapter Publisher National/International

National/  International/state

International 

International 

14-

15.02.2012

19-

21.10.2011

Conference/ Seminar/ Symposium/ Workshop/ Presentation: 

B
ef

o
re

 J
u

n
e 

2
0

1
7

D
u

ri
n

g 
2

0
1

7
-2

0
1

8

Books and Chapters in edited Volumes/Books published, and paper in National /International conference Proceeding per teacher during the Year

Paper Presentation/Attend/ Resourse 

Person

Attend

Attend

1
8

-1
9

D
u

ri
n

g 
2

0
1

7
-

2
0

1
8

B
ef

o
re

 J
u

n
e 

2
0

1
7

D
u

ri
n

g 
2

0
1

7
-

2
0

1
8

1
8

-1
9

B
ef

o
re

 

Ju
n

e 
1

8
-1

9



S.No.

Awarded 

Submitted

Year of Award Desination

State

S.No

S.No. Place

1 New Delhi

2 Delhi

3 Sonipat

Under Progress

National

Fellowships/Awards /Distinctions/Recognitions:

Title of the Project

No. of Ph.D. Students

 International /National/ State 

Topic

110th Four weeks Orientation Programme

Name of the Academic Bodies 

/Association

Name of the  Fellowship/Award/ 

Distinction/ Recognition

No. of M.Phil. Students

Research Guidance (Ph. D./ M. Phil.):

FDP on University functioning and blended 

learning

Sports, Physical Education & Yoga (Physical 

Education, Sports and Allied Subjects)

Name of the Organiser

Academic Staff College, Jamia

Guru Angad Dev Teaching Learning Centre 

of MHRD, SGTB Khalsa College

UGC-Human Resource Development Centre 

(Bhagat Phool Singh Mahila 

Vishwavidyalaya)

Name of the Organisation


Membership

Any Other

Title of the Module

Development of E-Learning Delivery Process/Material:

26.10.2020 to 09.11.2020

                  Virender Singh Jaggi

Declaration

I do hereby solemnly declare that the information given and the statements made by me are correct and  true to the best of my knowledge

Recognised by/Submitted at/ Delivered at any government setup

Refresher/ Orientation Programme/ FDP / Other Specialised Courses:

Duration and Year

11.11.2014 to 08.12.2014

08.12.2018 to 20.12.2018

Incentive to the teachers who receive recognition/awards

International

Association with the Professional Bodies: 

Year

Research Projects/ Innovation Projects (Major Grants/Research Collaboration):

Status/OutputFunding Agency


