





Faculty Profile

Est.1964			,					
Title:		First Name: Virender Singh	AR THE					
Designation:		Assistant Professor						
Department:			Physical Education & Sports					
Address:		B-119, Gali I	NO. 2, Sadat Pur Colony, Kai		d, Delhi – 1100	94		
Email:			vsjaggi@yahoo.co.i	<u>n</u>			78	
Web-Page:							V Y	
Educational Qualification	ns (from I	Bachelor's Degree):						
Degree		Subject	University/ College/Institution				Year	
Master of Physical Education		Physical Education	Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathawara University, Aurang			rangabad	d 1992-1993	
PGDPED		Physical Education	University of Delhi				1991-1992	
UGC-NET		Physical Education	UGC				1997	
Experience:								
ехрененсе.		Name of the University/College/ Institute/Organisation		Designation & Status (Permanent/Ad- hoc)	From	То	Effective Time Period	
Teaching		Shyam Lal College, Un	iversity of Delhi	Permanent	September, 2004	Till date	16 Years	
. cac	•							
Research/ Corporate								
Consultancy								
·								
	-	ng the Academic Year 2018-2019)		I				
Are You using ICT (LMS, e- Resources)			If Yes Please gives the det					
		Name					Total Numbers	
Resourses								
Techniques	ال ما ال		02					
Career Advancement and	d Contrib	oution to College Corporate Life (I	ast three years):			l		
		Name of the Committee/ Centre/ Society/ Cell				From	То	
Convenor/Member	of	Sports Committee			Convenor	2009	2020	
Committees	•	Development Committee Member					2020	
Any Other Administra Responsibility (Bursa	ar,	IGNOU Study Centre (0769), Shyam Lal College			Assistant Coordinator	2/1/2019	Till date	
Coordinator, Superinter etc.)	naent							
Areas of Interest/Speciali	lisation:							
S.No.		Areas of Interest/ Specialisation						
1		Hockey						
Subjects Taught (during t	the Acad	emic Year 2018-2019)						
S.No.		Subject	S.No.	Subject				
1	Yoga & Stress Management		3		Posture, Athletic Care & First Aid			
2	2 Obesity Management		4	Health Education, Anatomy & Physiology				
Publications: Citation Ind	lex in Sco	ppus/Web of Science or Pub Med,	/ Indian Ciation Index					

Title of Paper	Name of the Author	Title of the Journal	Year of Publication	Citation Index	h-Index	Institutiona I affiliation as mentioned in the publication	Number of citations excluding self citations	Impact factor, if any	
									Before
									During 2017-
									Juring
									18-19
Books and Chapters in	edited Vol	l lumes/Books published, and pape	 r in National /International c	onference Proce	eding per tea	cher during t	he Year		
Title o	f Book/Pap	per/ Book Chapter	Publisher		National/In	ternational	Year		
								2017	
								Before June 2017	
								efore	
							17-		
								During 2017- 2018	
								18-19	
Conference/ Seminar/ Symposium/ Workshop/ Presentation:									
Sr. No.	Na	ational/ International/state	Topic of the Conference/Seminar/Work shop	Paper Presentation/Attend/ Resourse Person			Date	Duration	
1		International	"Physical Activities & Sports for Global Peace and Development"	Attend			19- 21.10.2011	3 Days	Before June 2017
		International	"Human Rights in The 21st Century: Global Perspective, National Challenges"	Attend			14- 15.02.2012	2 Days	
2									
2									
2									2018
2									2017-2018
2									uring 2017-2018
2									18-19 During 2017-2018

Research Projects/ Innovation Projects (Major Grants/Research Collaboration):										
S.No.		Title of the Project	Funding Agency			Status/Output				
Research Guidance (Ph	. D./ M. P	hil.):								
	No. of Ph.D. Students No. of M.Phil. Students									
Awarded										
Submitted										
Under Progress										
Fellowships/Awards /Distinctions/Recognitions:										
Year of Award	Name of the Fellowship/Award/ Distinction/ Recognition		Desination	Name of the Academic Bodies /Association		International /National/ State				
Incentive to the teachers who receive recognition/awards										
State		National			International					
Association with the Professional Bodies:										
	Name of the Organisation Year									
Membership										
Any Other										
Development of E-Learning Delivery Process/Material:										
S.No		Title of the Modul	e Recognised b		py/Submitted at/ Delivered at any government setup					
Refresher/ Orientation	Programi	me/ FDP / Other Specialised Course	es:							
S.No.	Topic		Name of the Organiser		Place	Duration and Year				
1	110th Four weeks Orientation Programme		Academic Staff College, Jamia		New Delhi	11.11.2014 to 08.12.2014				
2	FDP on University functioning and blended learning		Guru Angad Dev Teaching Learning Centre of MHRD, SGTB Khalsa College		Delhi	08.12.2018 to 20.12.2018				
3	Sports, Physical Education & Yoga (Physical Education, Sports and Allied Subjects)		UGC-Human Resource Development Centre (Bhagat Phool Singh Mahila Vishwavidyalaya)		Sonipat	26.10.2020 to 09.11.2020				
Declaration										

I do hereby solemnly declare that the information given and the statements made by me are correct and true to the best of my knowledge

